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Fiber assemblies - Section H

Riser
Cable Length (meters)
Description Color Tm 2m 3m 5m
LC to LC, OM3 AQ DFHRCLCLCE1MM DFHRCLCLCE2MM DFHRCLCLCE3MM DFHRCLCLCE5MM
LC to LC, OM4 AQ DFHRCLCLCF1MM DFHRCLCLCF2MM DFHRCLCLCF3MM DFHRCLCLCF5MM
(1) LCtoSC, OM4 AQ DFHRCLCSCF1MM DFHRCLCSCF2MM DFHRCLCSCF3MM DFHRCLCSCF5MM
LC to LC, OS2 VL DFHRCLCLCS1SM DFHRCLCLCS2SM DFHRCLCLCS3SM DFHRCLCLCS5SM
LC to SC, OS2 YL DFHRCLCSCS1SM DFHRCLCSCS2SM DFHRCLCSCS3SM DFHRCLCSCS5SM
Standard lengths shown, other lengths available; custom lengths and colors available.
Plenum
LC to LC, OM3 AQ DFHPCLCLCE1MM DFHPCLCLCE2MM DFHPCLCLCE3MM DFHPCLCLCE5MM
(2) LCtolLC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCLCF1MM DFHPCLCLCF2MM DFHPCLCLCF3MM DFHPCLCLCF5MM
(1) LCtoSC, OM4 AQ DFHPCLCSCF1MM DFHPCLCSCF2MM DFHPCLCSCF3MM DFHPCLCSCF5MM
(4) LCtolLC, OM4 \i DFHPCLCLCF1MVI DFHPCLCLCF2MVI DFHPCLCLCF3MVI DFHPCLCLCF5MVI
LC to LC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCLCS1SM DFHPCLCLCS2SM DFHPCLCLCS3SM DFHPCLCLCS5SM
(4) LCto SC, OS2 YL DFHPCLCSCS1SM DFHPCLCSCS2SM DFHPCLCSCS3SM DFHPCLCSCS5SM
Reversable High Density
Reversable Push Pull, Plenum
Cable Length (meters)
Description Color Tm 2m 3m 5m
LC to LC PushPull, OM3/0OM4 AQ HDFHPCLCPRPG4M1  HDFHPCLCPRPG4M2 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M3 HDFHPCLCPRPG4M5
LC to LC PushPull, OS2 YL HDFHPCLCPRPSM1 HDFHPCLCPRPSM2 HDFHPCLCPRPSM3 HDFHPCLCPRPSM5

Note: See color sequence chart on page HO2.
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